“ %@%

450 RALLY FACTORY REPLICA 2017 <2017><EU><F9399Q8>

INSTRUMENTS / LOCK SYSTEM

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity
1 76412098190 ATTACHMENT FOR NAVI SUPP. L/S 1.00
2 76412098180 ATTACHMENT FOR NAVI SUPP. R/S 1.00
3 76412098043 POSITION PIN 2.00
4 76412098040 ROADBOOK SUPPORT 1.00
5 76412091000 ROAD BOOK CARRIER CPL. 1.00
6 0471140100 retaining ring DIN 471 14x1 5.00
7 81214086000 INDICATOR LIGHT RESERVE 2.00
8 58011021300 H.BEAM INDICATOR LIGHT BLUE'98 EXC EU+AUS 1.00

17397



9 81214083000 INDICATOR LIGHT LED YELLOW FI 1.00
10 58011025000 OIL INDICATOR LIGHT RED IGNITON INDICATOR 1.00
LIGHT RED
11 76408001004 BUSHING 2.00
12 0025080206 HH collar screw M8x20 SELF-LOCKING 4.00
13 58111076000 CABLE SUPPORT KHS NR.150-47610 1.00
14 0991050253 FLAT HEAD SCREW DIN7991-M 5X25 4.00
15 40006006000 WASHER 6MM 4.00
16 31008060000 rubber grommet D=8mm open 8.00
17 50213161000 COLLAR BUSHING 7.00
18 76412091043 BUSHING 4.00
19 76212092031 RUB. GROM. 25X15XTYP B CPL. 4.00
20 0021050003 washer DIN 9021 A - 5.3 6.00
21 0985050003 Self locking nut DIN 985 M5 6.00
22 0025060166 HH collar screw M6x16 TX30 2.00
23 0125060003 WASHER DIN0125-A 6,4 2.00
24 0985060003 Self lock. nut DIN985-M6-A2 5.00
25 0912080706 CYL-SCREW DIN 912-M8X70 2.00
26 0025050106 HH collar screw M5x10 TX30 4.00
27 76412098050 PLUG BOARD ZSB 1.00
28 0985080003 SELF LOCKING NUT DIN0985-M 8 2.00
29 0125080003 washer DIN 125 A -8.4 2.00
32 58011039000 SPACER BUSHING 6,5 X8 X7 2.00
33 76212098000 LIGHT DIODE CPL.RALLYE 1.00
34 76412175044 ROADBOOK SWITCH CPL. 1.00
35 0912060163 AH SCREW DIN0912-M 6X16 4.00
36 0021060003 Washer DIN9021-A 6.4 ONLY USA 5.00
37 0024060106 HH COLLAR SCREW M6X10 TX30 4.00
38 0770090021 O-RING 9X2 VITON 4.00
40 76212098044 ROADBOOK CPL. 2008 1.00
41 58512074044 ROADBOOK ENGINE CPL. 03 1.00
42 58512074020 PLASTIC COVER FOR ROADBOOK 03 1.00
43 58512074070 O-RING FOR ROADBOOK LONG 03 1.00
44 58512074060 O-RING FOR ROADBOOK SHORT 03 1.00
45 58512074030 ALU-BUTTON TOP FOR ROADBOOK 03 1.00
46 58512074050 PLASTIC BUSHING F. ROADBOOK 03 7.00
47 58512074040 ALU-BUTTON BASE F. ROADBOOK 03 1.00
50 77714069600 Speedometer digital km/h f. 21 REPROGRAMMABLE: 1.00
KM/H - MPH
51 0081645121 EJOT DELTA PT SCREW 45X12-Z 2.00
60 76412085000 TRIPMASTER 1.00
61 58512085160 BATTERY FOR ICO TRIPMASTER 04 2.00
62 76412085010 WHEEL SENSOR TRIPMASTER RNS 1.00
63 76412085020 ELECTRIC CABLE TRIPMASTER RNS 1.00
70 76412084033M01 EMERGENCY SENDER CPL. 1.00
71 43205062100 silentbloc 20x15-M6x10-(1) ONLY FOR USA 2.00
72 76412084006M01 RUBBER GROMMET 20X10-M6X10 1.00
73 0902060083 Oval head screw ISO 7380 M 6X8 2.00
74 50233041000 Pair of washers M6 NORDLOCK 1.00
75 0015060083 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X8 WS=8 LC4, LC4 SM, DUKE 1.00
76 07985040103 Flat head screw DIN 7985 4.8 M 2.00
77 76412084002M01 SLEEVE EMERGENCY SENDER 2.00




78

76412084003M01

FOAM RUBBER 55MM

2.00

79

76412084004M01

FOAM RUBBER 27MM

3.00




